

Detailed Bid Tabulation - ITB No. 4590 As-Needed Directional Boring

Item #	Description	Unit	Quantity	Lester Brothers Excavating		J. Ranck Electric, Inc.		D & D Water & Sewer, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
201	Conduit, SDR 11 HDPE, Directional Bore, 1, 2 inch	Foot	600	\$ 25.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 46.93	\$ 28,158.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 24,000.00
202	Conduit, SDR 11 HDPE, Directional Bore, 1, 3 inch	Foot	1000	\$ 27.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 54.26	\$ 54,260.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45,000.00
203	Conduit, SDR 11 HDPE, Directional Bore, 2, 2 inch	Foot	600	\$ 30.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 60.33	\$ 36,198.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 36,000.00
204	Conduit, SDR 11 HDPE, Directional Bore, 2, 3 inch	Foot	1000	\$ 36.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 67.98	\$ 67,980.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 70,000.00
205	Conduit, SDR 11 HDPE, Directional Bore, 3, 2 inch	Foot	600	\$ 44.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 73.92	\$ 44,352.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 48,000.00
206	Mobilization, Directional Bore	Each	20	\$ 900.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50,000.00
207	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	Each	20	\$ 152.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 1.53	\$ 30.60	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00
208	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	Each	15	\$ 52.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00
209	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	Each	60	\$ 24.20	\$ 1,452.00	\$ 1.53	\$ 91.80	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,400.00
210	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	Each	60	\$ 1.20	\$ 72.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00
211	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	Each	4	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 674.00	\$ 2,696.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
212	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	Each	4	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
213	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	Each	250	\$ 24.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1.53	\$ 382.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,750.00
214	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	Each	250	\$ 1.20	\$ 300.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,750.00
215	Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, Furn	Each	2	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,225.05	\$ 2,450.10	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
216	Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, Oper	Each	2	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
217	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	SFt	1000	\$ 6.50	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 0.13	\$ 130.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25,000.00
218	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	SFt	1000	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2.51	\$ 2,510.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00
219	Vacuum Truck	Hour	30	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 433.00	\$ 12,990.00		\$ -
Total Estimate				\$ 175,644.00		Total Estimate	\$ 344,952.00	Total Estimate	\$ 340,725.00

Comments:

Lester Brothers, Line 207 has been corrected. Both this item and the total estimate are \$760 higher than the as-read bid submission as a result.

D & D Water & Sewer, Line 208 has been corrected. Both this item and the total estimate are \$225 lower than the as-read bid submission as a result.

D & D Water & Sewer, Line 219, no unit price was provided for this line item.